Week #
Week 1
Week 1
Week 1
Week 1
Week 1
Week 1
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 3
Week 3
Week 3
Week 3
Week 3
Week 3
Week 4
Week 4
Week 4
Week 4
Week 4
Week 4

Week 5
Week 5
Week 5
Week 5
Week 5
Week 5
Week 6
Week 6
Week 6
Week 6
Week 6
Week 6
Week 7
Week 7
Week 7
Week 7
Week 7
Week 7

Day
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Date
3/6/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024

3/13/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/20/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/27/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024

4/10/2024
4/11/2024
4/11/2024
4/13/2024
4/13/2024
4/13/2024
4/17/2024
4/18/2024
4/18/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/24/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024

Bronco

Time Location
7:15 PM RR North
7:15 PM RR North
7:15 PM Birdsall Field 2
3:00 PM RR North
5:15 PM RR North
7:30 PM RR North
7:15 PM RR North
7:15 PM RR North
7:15 PM Birdsall Field 2
3:00 PM RR North
5:15 PM RR North
7:30 PM RR North
7:15 PM RR North
7:15 PM RR North
7:15 PM Birdsall Field 2
3:00 PM RR North
5:15 PM RR North
7:30 PM RR North
7:15 PM RR North
7:15 PM RR North
7:15 PM Birdsall Field 2
3:00 PM RR North
5:15 PM RR North
7:30 PM RR North

Spring Break
7:15 PM RR North
7:15 PM RR North
7:15 PM Birdsall Field 2
3:00 PM RR North
5:15 PM RR North
7:30 PM RR North
7:15 PM RR North
7:15 PM RR North
7:15 PM Birdsall Field 2
3:00 PM RR North
5:15 PM RR North
7:30 PM RR North
7:15 PM RR North
7:15 PM RR North
7:15 PM Birdsall Field 2
3:00 PM RR North
5:15 PM RR North
7:30 PM RR North

Visitor
Reds
Angels
Dodgers
Angels
Reds
Braves
Padres
Rangers
Dodgers
Rangers
Reds
Padres
Angels
Dodgers
Rangers
Braves
Angels
Rangers
Dodgers
Padres
Rangers
Braves
Angels
Reds

Rangers
Angels
Dodgers
Braves
Reds
Padres
Braves
Padres
Dodgers
Reds
Braves
Angels
Padres
Rangers
Dodgers
Reds
Padres
Braves

Home
Braves
Padres
Rangers
Rangers
Padres
Dodgers
Braves
Reds
Angels
Braves
Angels
Dodgers
Braves
Reds
Padres
Reds
Padres
Dodgers
Braves
Reds
Angels
Padres
Dodgers
Rangers

Braves
Reds
Padres
Angels
Dodgers
Rangers
Reds
Angels
Rangers
Padres
Dodgers
Rangers
Braves
Reds
Angels
Angels
Dodgers
Rangers



