Bronco						
Home	Visitor	Location	Time	Date	Day	Week #
Braves	Reds	RR North	7:15 PM	3/6/2024	Wednesday	Week 1
Padres	Angels	RR North	7:15 PM	3/7/2024	Thursday	Week 1
Rangers	Dodgers	Birdsall Field 2	7:15 PM	3/7/2024	Thursday	Week 1
Rangers	Angels	RR North	3:00 PM	3/9/2024	Saturday	Week 1
Padres	Reds	RR North	5:15 PM	3/9/2024	Saturday	Week 1
Dodgers	Braves	RR North	7:30 PM	3/9/2024	Saturday	Week 1
Braves	Padres	RR North	7:15 PM	3/13/2024	Wednesday	Week 2
Reds	Rangers	RR North	7:15 PM	3/14/2024	Thursday	Week 2
Angels	Dodgers	Birdsall Field 2	7:15 PM	3/14/2024	Thursday	Week 2
Braves	Rangers	RR North	3:00 PM	3/16/2024	Saturday	Week 2
Angels	Reds	RR North	5:15 PM	3/16/2024	Saturday	Week 2
Dodgers	Padres	RR North	7:30 PM	3/16/2024	Saturday	Week 2
Braves	Angels	RR North	7:15 PM	3/20/2024	Wednesday	Week 3
Reds	Dodgers	RR North	7:15 PM	3/21/2024	Thursday	Week 3
Padres	Rangers	Birdsall Field 2	7:15 PM	3/21/2024	Thursday	Week 3
Reds	Braves	RR North	3:00 PM	3/23/2024	Saturday	Week 3
Padres	Angels	RR North	5:15 PM	3/23/2024	Saturday	Week 3
Dodgers	Rangers	RR North	7:30 PM	3/23/2024	Saturday	Week 3
Braves	Dodgers	RR North	7:15 PM	3/27/2024	Wednesday	Week 4
Reds	Padres	RR North	7:15 PM	3/28/2024	Thursday	Week 4
Angels	Rangers	Birdsall Field 2	7:15 PM	3/28/2024	Thursday	Week 4
Padres	Braves	RR North	3:00 PM	3/30/2024	Saturday	Week 4
Dodgers	Angels	RR North	5:15 PM	3/30/2024	Saturday	Week 4
Rangers	Reds	RR North	7:30 PM	3/30/2024	Saturday	Week 4
		ak	Spring Bre			
Braves	Rangers	RR North	7:15 PM	4/10/2024	Wednesday	Week 5
Reds	Angels	RR North	7:15 PM	4/11/2024	Thursday	Week 5
Padres	Dodgers	Birdsall Field 2	7:15 PM	4/11/2024	Thursday	Week 5
Angels	Braves	RR North	3:00 PM	4/13/2024	Saturday	Week 5
Dodgers	Reds	RR North	5:15 PM	4/13/2024	Saturday	Week 5
Rangers	Padres	RR North	7:30 PM	4/13/2024	Saturday	Week 5
Reds	Braves	RR North	7:15 PM	4/17/2024	Wednesday	Week 6
Angels	Padres	RR North	7:15 PM	4/18/2024	Thursday	Week 6
Rangers	Dodgers	Birdsall Field 2	7:15 PM	4/18/2024	Thursday	Week 6
Padres	Reds	RR North	3:00 PM	4/20/2024	Saturday	Week 6
Dodgers	Braves	RR North	5:15 PM	4/20/2024	Saturday	Week 6
Rangers	Angels	RR North	7:30 PM	4/20/2024	Saturday	Week 6
Braves	Padres	RR North	7:15 PM	4/24/2024	Wednesday	Week 7
Reds	Rangers	RR North	7:15 PM	4/25/2024	Thursday	Week 7
Angels	Dodgers	Birdsall Field 2	7:15 PM	4/25/2024	Thursday	Week 7
Angels	Reds	RR North	3:00 PM	4/27/2024	Saturday	Week 7
Dodgers	Padres	RR North	5:15 PM	4/27/2024	Saturday	Week 7
Rangers	Braves	RR North	7:30 PM	4/27/2024	Saturday	Week 7